

July 2020 資資	
--------------	--

Sherrard Public Library District 207 5th Ave Sherrard IL, 61281 (309)593-2178 FAX (309)593-2179

		-				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT	FAX (309)593-2179
		1	2	3	4	
		Take Home Storytime Surprise Theme & Craft Goodie Bag **Must Pre-register** Toddler to age 9 Pick Up 11:00am -12:00pm	Registration for July Tween & Teen And Adult event Opens 10:00am	Library will close at 3:00pm July 3rd Closed July 4th	chappy .	Family Craft
	7	8	9	10	11	
Take Home Family Craft Watermelon Painting **Must pre-register** Ages 5+ Pick Up 1:00-2:00pm Afternoon Book Club		Take Home Storytime Surprise Theme & Craft Goodie Bag **Must Pre-register** Toddler to age 9 Pick Up 11:00am-12:00pm		Take HomeLittle ExplorersSurprise Activity Box**Must Pre-register**Toddler to age 5Pick Up 11:00am-12:00pm		Tween Teen Cra
On Line Participate for Prizes! See website & Facebook for details.						4 5
6	14	15	16	17	18	* drenture
Take Home Tween & Teen Craft Adventure Awaits String Art **Must pre-register** Ages 10-18 Pick Up 1:00-2:00 pm		Take Home Storytime Surprise Theme & Craft Goodie Bag **Must Pre-register** Toddler to age 9 Pick Up 11:00am-12:00pm		Take HomeLittle ExplorersSurprise Activity Box**Must Pre-register**Toddler to age 5Pick Up 11:00am-12:00pm		awaits
	21	22	23	24	25	
Take Home Adult Craft Aloha Pineapple Stencil **Must Pre-register** Age 18+ Pick Up 1:00-2:00pm Evening Book Club On Line Participate for Prizes! See website & Facebook for details.	<b>Board Meeting</b> 7:00 pm	Take Home Storytime Surprise Theme & Craft Goodie Bag **Must Pre-register** Toddler to age 9 Pick Up 11:00am-12:00pm		Take Home Little Explorers Surprise Activity Box **Must Pre-register** Toddler to age 5 Pick Up 11:00am-12:00pm		Adult Craft
,	28	29	30	31		Ā
End of Summer	Library Hours: Mon - Fri 10:00am - 8:00pm Sat 9:00am - 12:00pm					
Reading!	Please order books online or give us a call. Lobby or Curbside (10:00am-4:00pm) pick up available.					
Grand Prize Drawing Winners will be notified by phone.	Due to COV	ID-19 all programs are open to SPLI	D patrons only .			